Freies-Gewehr

1 Prinz Franz

2 Heubl Christian

3 Ciresa Bruno

4 Schickermiiller Michael

5 Ciresa Lisi

6 Hogl Andreas

7 Rechenmacher Johann

8 Platzgummer Kurt

9 Hinterdorfer Nikolaus
10 Wuerflingsdobler Felix
11 Schickermiiller Franz
12 Schickermiiller Verena
13 Bachner Karl
14 Bumke Peter
15 Raffeiner Erich
16 Floreami Claudio
17 Haslhofer Karl

SteinschloRgewehr
1 Hogl Andreas
2 Heubl Christian
3 Schickermiiller Franz
4 Schickermiller Michael

Dienstgewehr
1 Ciresa Lisi

2 Prinz Franz
3 Schopf Wilfried
4 Schickermiller Franz
5 Ciresa Bruno
6 Wuerflingsdobler Felix
7 Hogl Andreas
8 Ganghofer Georg
9 Hinterdorfer Nikolaus
10 Bachner Karl
11 Haslhofer Karl
12 Stolze Karl-Heinz
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SG Scheibbs
SPS Simbach Zell
IHG

Bad Zell

IHG

Union Hochburg-Ach
Goldrain

Goldrain

Bad Zell

VSG Gilgenberg
Bad Zell

Bad Zell

Bad Zell

Waldlust Riggau
Goldrain

Goldrain

Bad Zell

Union Hochburg-Ach
SPS Simbach Zell
Bad Zell

Bad Zell

IHG

SG Scheibbs

IHG

Bad Zell

IHG

VSG Gilgenberg
Union Hochburg-Ach
SPS Simbach Zell
Bad Zell

Bad Zell

Bad Zell

EMSSC V.1972 e.V.

Endergebnis

98
98
98
97
96
96
95
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
91
82
81

97
91
90
87

96
94
93
93
92
92
92
90
89
88
87
81

97
96
95
97
95

94
94
92
93
92
92
92
91
88
80
81

97
89

83

93
93
92
92
91
89

87
87
70
59

97
94
94 93 89

92 88
93 92

87

91

89

79

91
91 86 85 78

90 84

24.7.2011



Pistole
1 Ciresa Bruno
2 Litschmann Alois
3 Atteneder Anton
4 Wagner Herbert
5 Ciresa Lisi
6 Kaltenbach Alex
7 Lehner Karl
8 Paireder Eduard
9 Baumgartner Margarete
10 Baumgartner Karl-Heinz
11 Schiitz Hubert
12 Staller Josef
13 Edlinger Alfred
14 Kanzler Peter
15 Schopf Wilfried
16 Bauer Egon J.J.
17 Eiselt Harald
18 Hobarth Josef
19 Boéck Susanne
20 Schaffer Heinrich
21 Berger Georg
22 ERsl Wilhelm
23 Schwarzgruber Alois
24 Supplit Viktor
25 ERsl Hannelore
Revolver
1 Wagner Herbert
2 Baumgartner Karl-Heinz
3 Trezzi Otto
4 Kaltenbach Alex
5 Lehner Karl
6 Berger Georg
7 Litschmann Alois
8 Bock Siegfried
9 Ciresa Bruno
10 Baumgartner Margarete
11 Edlinger Alfred
12 Paireder Eduard
13 Atteneder Anton
14 Bauer Egon J.J.
15 Staller Josef
16 Bdck Susanne
17 Hobarth Josef
18 ERsl Wilhelm
19 Eiselt Harald
20 Kanzler Peter
21 Schwarzgruber Alois
22 Rammerstorfer Bettina
SteinschloRpistole
1 Wagner Herbert
2 Edlinger Alfred
3 Trezzi Otto
4 Baumgartner Karl-Heinz
5 Kaltenbach Alex
6 Schwarzgruber Alois
7 Lehner Karl
8 Eiselt Harald
9 Litschmann Alois
10 Paireder Eduard
11 Kanzler Peter
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IHG

SK Lichtenberg
Bad Zell

PSV Eisenstadt
IHG
Offenhausen
SG Scheibbs
Bad Zell

SK Lichtenberg
SK Lichtenberg
SKH

VSG Gilgenberg
PSV Leoben
SKH

IHG
Offenhausen
PSV Leoben
Bad Zell

IHG

PSV Leoben
VSG Gilgenberg
LHA Linz
Offenhausen
1.00VSSC
LHA Linz

PSV Eisenstadt
SK Lichtenberg
Goldrain
Offenhausen
SG Scheibbs
VSG Gilgenberg
SK Lichtenberg
IHG

IHG

SK Lichtenberg
PSV Leoben
Bad Zell

Bad Zell
Offenhausen
VSG Gilgenberg
IHG

Bad Zell

LHA Linz

PSV Leoben
SKH
Offenhausen
Offenhausen

PSV Eisenstadt
PSV Leoben
Goldrain

SK Lichtenberg
Offenhausen
Offenhausen
SG Scheibbs
PSV Leoben
SK Lichtenberg
Bad Zell

SKH

Endergebnis

97
96
96
95
94
94
94
94
93
92
91
91
91
90
89
89
89
88
88
87
87
86
81
79
70

94
94
94
94
93
93
92
92
91
91
91
90
89
88
88
87
87
87
86
85
84
73

91
90
89
89
87
85
82
82
80
80
77

96
95
90
93
94
93
93
92
93

87
88
88
86
88

86
87

76

92
89
24
93
90
88

86
86

86

87

87
85

70

83

83

80

78

93 93 91 90
93 87
90 88

78

80

85
81

91 91

87 83
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